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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 75  (D36kg) HEORHIIEV Timur HTN
KOLOMOICHENKO Dmytro ETU BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli LAKA
TVS
VAHA

HARTMAN Jouni
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
JÄRVINEN Rene

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 76  (D45kg) ASIKAINEN Gabriel KNK
NIEMINEN Ukko TVS

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari HETA
VN
HSC

SIRVIÖ Laura
LAKSO Kyösti
RAUMA Jani

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 77  (C42kg) DANNEMANN Joona VN
NIEMINEN Jimi RSG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni MINY
TUUSN
HTN
YTK
ONS

MIETTINEN Olli
KORPAEUS Vesa
SIGAJEV Mark
VLASOFF Taina
LONGI Juho

30:27
30:26
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 78  (C45kg) ZSEMBERY Alvar VN
MASLOV Alex NAJ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin LAKA
HETA
LAKA
VAHA
OUTA

KAUKOLA Mika
SIRVIÖ Laura
HARTMAN Jouni
JÄRVINEN Rene
ÅMAN Kari

29:27
27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

5 79  (C51kg) MIELONEN Elias HNT
FRANTS Dony HUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HSC RAUMA Jani HTN
MINY
NAJ
YTK
ONS

SIGAJEV Mark
MIETTINEN Olli
TARUS Taina
VLASOFF Taina
LONGI Juho

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 80  (C54kg) KOSKINEN Kaarlo HSC
PULKKINEN Lucas PONS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HETA SIRVIÖ Laura LAKA
TVS
TUUSN
LAKA
VAHA

HARTMAN Jouni
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
KORPAEUS Vesa
KAUKOLA Mika
JÄRVINEN Rene

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 81  (C60kg) TIIKKAJA Matias RBC
AHO Aatos YTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti NAJ
MINY
OUTA
ONS
HSC

TARUS Taina
MIETTINEN Olli
ÅMAN Kari
LONGI Juho
RAUMA Jani

26:30
27:29
26:30
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

8 74  (TB63kg) ABIBSI Baraa HSC
PEURANIEMI Vivian BOBOX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark LAKA
YTK
LAKA
TVS
TUUSN

HARTMAN Jouni
LINDSTEDT Risto
KAUKOLA Mika
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
KORPAEUS Vesa

28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 82  (B52kg) PARHIALA Mike JMT
NORE Väinö NCB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene HETA
VN
HSC
YTK
NAJ

SIRVIÖ Laura
LAKSO Kyösti
RAUMA Jani
VLASOFF Taina
TARUS Taina

29:27
30:26
30:25
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

10 83  (B54kg) LAOUINI Yahya TVS
HIETANIEMI Joona OUKK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli YTK
HTN
LAKA
TUUSN
LAKA

LINDSTEDT Risto
SIGAJEV Mark
HARTMAN Jouni
KORPAEUS Vesa
KAUKOLA Mika

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 84  (B57kg) VÄHÄTIITTO Veeti JÄKK
SINIVIRTA Sisu HSC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari ONS
YTK
VAHA
TVS
HETA

LONGI Juho
VLASOFF Taina
JÄRVINEN Rene
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
SIRVIÖ Laura

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 85  (B60kg) SALMINEN Sisu TUUL
KAISLAMA Leon BOBOX BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni VN
HSC
HTN
TUUSN
NAJ

LAKSO Kyösti
RAUMA Jani
SIGAJEV Mark
KORPAEUS Vesa
TARUS Taina

28:29
29:28
30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 86  (B63kg) PAASOLAINEN Niko HNT
JÄRVINEN Joel TUUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin HETA
YTK
LAKA
OUTA
MINY

SIRVIÖ Laura
LINDSTEDT Risto
KAUKOLA Mika
ÅMAN Kari
MIETTINEN Olli

30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 87  (B66kg) TUOMAINEN Amos LOBC
KOLOMOICHENKO Eliar ETU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti ONS
YTK
VAHA
HTN
LAKA

LONGI Juho
VLASOFF Taina
JÄRVINEN Rene
SIGAJEV Mark
HARTMAN Jouni

27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 88  (B70kg) PARKKONEN Saku KUKU
JÄNKÄ Alex HSC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HETA SIRVIÖ Laura TVS
TUUSN
NAJ
YTK
OUTA

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
KORPAEUS Vesa
TARUS Taina
LINDSTEDT Risto
ÅMAN Kari

27:30
26:30
27:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 89  (B75kg) VANHANEN Daniel TUWE
HELLEN Mitja HSC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene LAKA
YTK
ONS
LAKA
HTN

HARTMAN Jouni
VLASOFF Taina
LONGI Juho
KAUKOLA Mika
SIGAJEV Mark

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27
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Code
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RED
BLUE

17 90  (B+80kg) PELL Rasmus SCF
TOMETY Eku RANY BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene LAKA
YTK
ONS
LAKA
HTN

HARTMAN Jouni
VLASOFF Taina
LONGI Juho
KAUKOLA Mika
SIGAJEV Mark

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

18 91  (A54kg) KOLMONEN Konsta KARTE
JORAPAI Werapat OUTA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HSC RAUMA Jani TVS
TUUSN
YTK
NAJ
VN

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
KORPAEUS Vesa
LINDSTEDT Risto
TARUS Taina
LAKSO Kyösti

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

19 92  (A57kg) WEPPLING Eemil NNK
VÄHKYRÄ Roope ONS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark HETA
LAKA
LAKA
YTK
VAHA

SIRVIÖ Laura
HARTMAN Jouni
KAUKOLA Mika
VLASOFF Taina
JÄRVINEN Rene

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

20 93  (A60kg) NGA Zwe KARTE
JUNTTILA Konsta KAJKU BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni TVS
VN
HSC
ONS
NAJ

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LAKSO Kyösti
RAUMA Jani
LONGI Juho
TARUS Taina

8:10
8:10
9:10
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

21 94  (A63,5kg) FORSMAN Rune OUTA
VAINIONPÄÄ Sami NNB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HETA SIRVIÖ Laura HTN
VAHA
YTK
YTK
LAKA

SIGAJEV Mark
JÄRVINEN Rene
LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
KAUKOLA Mika

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

22 95  (A67kg) BABAKARKHAIL Sabawoon LALU
KILDEEV Nikita CREST

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti OUTA
ONS
NAJ
TVS
LAKA

ÅMAN Kari
LONGI Juho
TARUS Taina
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
HARTMAN Jouni

30:27
29:28
28:29
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

23 100  (A71Bkg) KELTTIKANGAS Aaro KUKU
RASK Nico YTK BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HSC RAUMA Jani OUTA
ONS
HETA
TUUSN
LAKA

ÅMAN Kari
LONGI Juho
SIRVIÖ Laura
KORPAEUS Vesa
KAUKOLA Mika

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

24 96  (A71kg) TÄHTINEN Simo JÄKK
NORDENSVED Verneri BP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin HTN
YTK
LAKA
VN
VAHA

SIGAJEV Mark
LINDSTEDT Risto
HARTMAN Jouni
LAKSO Kyösti
JÄRVINEN Rene

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

25 97  (A75kg) LÄHDE Elias RBC
MARTAS Oliver KNK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari YTK
HSC
NAJ
ONS
HETA

VLASOFF Taina
RAUMA Jani
TARUS Taina
LONGI Juho
SIRVIÖ Laura

26:30
28:29
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

26 98  (A80kg) LEHTONEN Leevi PNMKY
TIKKANEN Teemu KURI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene TVS
TUUSN
YTK
LAKA
VN

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
KORPAEUS Vesa
LINDSTEDT Risto
HARTMAN Jouni
LAKSO Kyösti

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

27 99  (A86kg) LÄMSÄ Tatu HSC
MATKANIEMI Viljami NAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark HETA
OUTA
YTK
LAKA
ONS

SIRVIÖ Laura
ÅMAN Kari
VLASOFF Taina
KAUKOLA Mika
LONGI Juho

30:25
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:24

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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